
Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in>

Lists of Nurseries for Free Saplings at Delhi
GGSIPU NSS Cell <nsscell@ipu.ac.in> Tue, Aug 8, 2023 at 2:06 PM
To: NSS ADGITM <nss@adgitmdelhi.ac.in>, Dr Sanjay Kumar <director@adgitmdelhi.ac.in>, vikas.v001@gmail.com, "Ms.
Dr. Saloni Goel PO AIE" <nssaie2020@gmail.com>, dr.nilambara_srivastav@aimt.ac.in, "Director Rehab ."
<directorrehab@tecnia.in>, Anupama Gupta <anuguptaag12345@gmail.com>, nss@bcip.ac.in, "Dr. Jayant Sanyal BCIPS"
<jayant@bcips.ac.in>, NSS Cell BCIPS <nssbcips@gmail.com>, "Dr. Arunima Mishra" <arunimamishra@bpitindia.com>,
dr.poonamkathuria@gmail.com, shalinisharmamishra@bpitindia.com, Pooja Mudgil <engineer.pooja90@gmail.com>, mugdha
sharma <mugdha.sharma145@gmail.com>, coedelhi@bharatividyapeeth.edu, dharmender.saini@bharatividyapeeth.edu, "Dr.
Anil kumar" <anilcollegemail@gmail.com>, bvcoend.nss@bharatividyapeeth.edu, NSS BLMCE <nssblmce@gmail.com>,
nssunit@cpj.edu.in, "prof. Dr. J. P. MOHLA CPJCHS" <mohlajp@cpj.edu.in>, NSS CBPACS <nsscbpacs@gmail.com>,
Sakshi Anand <sakshi@dias.ac.in>, dirdmails@gmail.com, brijeshsaini@gmail.com, deepakjims@rediffmail.com, DME NSS
Cell <nss@dme.ac.in>, NSS DSPSR <nss_po@dspsr.in>, Director DSPSR <director@dspsr.in>, Tanya Gupta
<hodbarch@delhitechnicalcampus.ac.in>, nss dtc <nss@delhitechnicalcampus.ac.in>, Director DTC
<director@delhitechnicalcampus.ac.in>, "Ms. Renu PO FIMT" <fimtnss@gmail.com>, NSS Gibs
<nss.gibs@gitarattan.edu.in>, Director <director@gnitipu.in>, "Dr. Charu Sethi GNCE" <gncedelhi@yahoo.com>, "Mr. H.R.
Meena GNDIT" <meenahemraj1970@gmail.com>, GTBIT NSS <nssgtbit@gmail.com>, Brajesh Singh
<brajeshsingh.dce@gmail.com>, IITM <director@iitmipu.ac.in>, nss@iitmipu.ac.in, PRIYANKA INDORIA
<drpriyankaindoria@gmail.com>, IITM-JP <director@iitmjp.ac.in>, drpriyankamurria.iitmdelhi@gmail.com, Preksha Dassani
<preksha9125@gmail.com>, nityakhurana86@gmail.com, neeti1906@gmail.com, "Ms. Nahid Raees IVS"
<nahidraees719@gmail.com>, "NSS JIMS,KALKAJI" <nss.kj@jagannath.org>, "Dr. Manjula Shastri"
<hodbcom.kj@jagannath.org>, nss cell <nss_cell@jimsindia.org>, Hakimudidin Khan JIMS VK Khan
<hakimuddin.khan@jagannath.org>, NSS KHIEAT <nsskiheat@gmail.com>, NSS KRCHE <nsskrche@gmail.com>, "Prof.
Bhavna Agarwal" <director@kccilhe.edu.in>, "Dr.Sunita Singhal" <dr.sunita@kccilhe.edu.in>, events@kccilhe.edu.in, "Dr. K.
K. Garg Principal LLDIMS(Ligaya) LLDIMS" <director.ldims@gmail.com>, nss@lldims.org.in, nss@maims.ac.in,
mait@mait.ac.in, "Dr. Karunapati Tripathi MAIT" <karunapati@gmail.com>, Savita Ahlawat <savita.ahlawat@msit.in>, "Dr.
Vivek Solanki MSI" <drviveksolanki@gmail.com>, "Dr. Vivek Solanki MSI" <viveksolanki@msi-ggsip.org>, "Ms. Deepshikha
Kalra MERI" <deepshikha017@gmail.com>, "Dr. Shubham Agarwal NDIM" <shubhamagarwal@ndimdelhi.in>,
shailendrakumar@ndimdelhi.in, NSS Cell RDIAS <nsscell@rdias.ac.in>, RDIAS RDIAS <admin@rdias.ac.in>, ABHA
KANSAL <abhasiwal@gmail.com>, NSS IPU SGTBIMIT <nssipu.sgtbimit@gmail.com>, "Dr. Sonu Godara Asst.Prof.GGSIPU
Delhi" <godaraseenu@gmail.com>, Ayushee Gupta PO SLCGHE <slcg@stlawrence.in>, Nss Tecnia <nss@tecnia.in>,
vaishaliprasad89@gmail.com, nss tiips <nsstiips@gmail.com>, "Prof. Barkha Bahl TIPS Director" <tips@tips.edu.in>, Aparna
Chaturvedi <chaturvedi.aparna.tirwa@gmail.com>, "Dr. Deepali Saluja TIPS" <deepalisaluja@rediffmail.com>, Isha Setia
<ishasetia94@gmail.com>, Sagrika Uppal <sagrika7.uppal@gmail.com>, Renu Vashisht <renu.vashisht@vips.edu>,
alpna@vips.edu, Sunil Mishra <sunil.mishra@vips.edu>, "Dr. M. K. Satyarthi" <mksssrewa@yahoo.co.in>, NSS GGSIPU
<priyankabhutani9@gmail.com>, Priyanka Bhutani <priyanka.b@ipu.ac.in>, "Dr. Gaurav Talan" <gauravtalan@ipu.ac.in>,
Ravinder Kumar <ravinderkumar10@gmail.com>, Deepak Garg <deepak@ipu.ac.in>, Vinita <vinita@ipu.ac.in>, "Dr.Ram
Shankar Gupta" <rsgupta@ipu.ac.in>, Dr Sachin Bharti <drsachin@ipu.ac.in>, shalini.ipusoe@gmail.com, "Dr. Neetu Rani"
<neetu_rani@ipu.ac.in>, dr naresh k vats <drnvats@gmail.com>, Sayan Chatterjee <sayan@ipu.ac.in>, Akhil Das
<akhildass@ipu.ac.in>, Ashish Joshi <ashish.j@ipu.ac.in>, subhash nimanpure <snimanpure@gmail.com>, Nanki Nath
<nankinath@ipu.ac.in>
Cc: Varun Joshi <varun.joshi@ipu.ac.in>

Dear All,

Please find the enclosed. 

http://forest.delhigovt.nic.in/lists-nurseries-free-saplings-delhi

----

With Warm Regards,
Prof. Varun Joshi
NSS Program Coordinator,
Professor, USEM
A-002, A-Block, GGSIP University Main Campus
Sector - 16C, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078
Contact Details:



011-25302369 (Direct Landline)
9971122817 (M)
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DETAILS OF NURSERIES IN THE DEPARTMENT OF FORESTS 

& WILDLIFE, GNCT OF DELHI. 


SOUTH FOREST DIVISION 


SN Name of the Nursery Address Nursery In-charge Contact No. 

1. Tuglakabad Near Dr Karni Singh 
Shooting Range 

Sh. Pradeep Kumar 
(FG) 

1129555439 

2 . Hauz Rani M .B. Road, Saket, 
Near DC's Office 

Sh. Daya Lal 
(ORO) 

' 

9811389173 

NORTH FOREST DIVISION 


SN Name of the Nursery Address Nursery In-charge Contact No. 

3. Kamla Nehru Ridge Near Delhi University 
North Campus 

Sh. Ravinder Kumar 
(FG) 

9711300141 

4. ITO Nursery Bhairon Marg, 
Near Pragati Maidan 
Ring Road 

Sh. Suresh Kumar 
(Horticulturist) 

9811506415 

5. Anand Vihar Nursery Behind ISBT, 
AnandVihar 

Sh. Sehdev Singh 
(ORO) 

9810201512 

6 . Kondli Nursery Kondli Near Hindon Cut 

-

WEST FOREST DIVISION 

SN Name of the Nursery Address Nursery In-charge Contact No. 

7. Mandir Marg Birla Mandlr Lane Sh. Shiv Charan (ORO) 9910304306 

8. Brar Square Near War Cemetry, Sh. Bheem Dutt 9891140573 
Opposite Delhi Cantt. (ORO) 
Ring Road Near Railway 
Crossing 

9. Allpur City Forest Old Govt. Seed Farm Sh. R.P. Mishra 9213829275 
Alipur, Delhi 

10. Mahrampur City Near Sindhu Border 
Forest Narela I ' 

11. Qutubgarh Nursery Qutubgarh 

12. Pooth Kala Nangloi Near Sultanpur 
Bus Terminal 

13. Rewla Khan Pur Old BOO Sh. Pritam Lal 9810053275 
Najafgarh Office Campus 

Brijwasan Road 

14. Kharkharl Road Near Govt Seed Farm 9810053275 
Kharkhari Village 


